
 

 
Merchant Taylors' Junior Boys' School 

Forthcoming Events 
Summer Term 2018 

 
  

 

 
 
 

Thur 12-Apr  8.40 am School resumes after the Easter holiday 

Mon  16-Apr    All Day Year 6 Active Adventures Day at CHET 

Wed 18-Apr   am  Year 3 Trip to Playhouse, Liverpool 

Fri 20-Apr  9.00 am – 12 noon Visiting Morning 

Sat  21-Apr  8.30 am – 12.00 noon Assessment Day 

Tue 24-Apr  am Year 3 Drama Workshop – George’s Marvellous Medicine 

Wed 25-Apr  pm Y3 Art Workshop 

Thur 26-Apr  am  Duathlon – MTJBS/MTPS – Re-arranged from last term 

Thur 26-Apr  3.34 pm U10 Local Schools Football Comp, IRSC 

Fri 27-Apr  All Day Y5 Trip to Catalyst Science Discovery Centre 

Wed 2-May  pm Y3 Art Workshop 

Thurs 3-May   All Day  Swimming Gala Practice Day 

Wed 9-May  pm Y3 Art Workshop 

Thurs 10-May    pm House Swimming Gala 

Mon 15-May to Fri 25 May  -------- Junior School Examinations 

Wed 16-May  pm Y3 Art Workshop 

Fri 25-May  3.15 pm School Finishes for Half Term  

Mon  4-June  8.40 am School resumes after Half Term 

Tue 12-June  All Day Year 5 ESB Examinations 

Wed 13-June    All Day Y4 to Chester Zoo 

Wed  13-Jun    All Day Year 5 ESB Examinations 

Thurs 14-Jun    pm Sports Day 

Fri 15-June  9.00 am – 12 noon Visiting Morning 

Tue 19-June   All Day Year 3 trip to Mere Sands 

Wed 20-June   7.00-9.00pm New Parents’ Evening 

Thur 21-June  All Day French Day 

Wed 27-June  All Day Y3-Y6 Science Workshop 

Fri 29-June  All Day Year 2 & Year 5 Taster Day 

Mon 9-July   1.00-2.00 pm Prizegiving & Celebration, Williams Hall 

Tue 10-July   7.30 pm Summer Musical Evening, Music Department 

Wed 11-July  12.00 noon School Finishes for Summer Holidays 

 


